1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

Board Planning/Team Building Agenda
February 24, 2011

1. Legislative Update — Joey

2. State of the District
a. Facilities — Craig
b. Transportation — Craig
c. Special Education — Nadine
d. School District Finance — Carol
e. Curriculum — Cynde
f.  Technology — Cynde
g. Staffing — Campuses and District — Joey
h. Property — Joey
i.  Wylie Education Foundation — Joey
j.  Construction — Joey

e Future Construction (Elementary, New campus, Theater Arts)
k. Extra-Curricular - Coach Sandifer
1. Yogi Berra said, “It’s tough to make predictions, especially about the future.” Despite
Yogi’s caution, I’'ll make a prediction for the decade ahead.

m. Open Discussion



