Board Planning/Team Building Agenda February 24, 2011

	·	
1:00 p.m.	. Legislative Update – Joey	
	. State of the District	
1:15 p.m.	a. Facilities – Craig	
1:30 p.m.	b. Transportation – Craig	
1:45 p.m.	c. Special Education – Nadine	
2:00 p.m.	d. School District Finance – Carol	
2:15 p.m.	e. Curriculum – Cynde	
2:30 p.m.	f. Technology – Cynde	
2:45 p.m.	g. Staffing – Campuses and District – Joey	
3:00 p.m.	h. Property – Joey	
3:15 p.m.	i. Wylie Education Foundation – Joey	
3:30 p.m.	j. Construction – Joey	
	• Future Construction (Elementary, New campus, Theater Arts)	
3:45 p.m.	k. Extra-Curricular - Coach Sandifer	
4:00 p.m.	l. Yogi Berra said, "It's tough to make predictions, especially about the future." Desp	ite
	Yogi's caution, I'll make a prediction for the decade ahead.	
4:15 p.m.	m. Open Discussion	